ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 11069
INSTITUTION NAME: THE EDUCATORS
CITY: WAZIRABAD
PROVINCE / REGION: PUNJAB
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

11069-E-3-2399 MUHAMMAD IQTIDAR ALl  SYED TAHIR ABBAS

11069-E-4-2400 ZAYAN BILAL

11069-E-5-2420 RABIYA
11069-E-6-2422  AAYET

BILAL MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUSTANSAR HAFEEZ

11069-E-7-2438 HAIDER EJAZ EJAZ ANWAR

5
ICATS CRITERIA:

N o oo b

75
75
90
90
90

59
67
78
76
78

78.67%
89.33%
86.67%
84.44%
86.67%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



