ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:11069INSTITUTION NAME:THE EDUCATORSCITY:WAZIRABADPROVINCE / REGION:PUNJAB

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
11069-E-3-2399	MUHAMMAD IQTIDAR ALI	SYED TAHIR ABBAS	3	75	59	78.67%
11069-E-4-2400	ZAYAN BILAL	BILAL MUKHTAR	4	75	67	89.33%
11069-E-5-2420	RABIYA	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	5	90	78	86.67%
11069-E-6-2422	AAYET	MUSTANSAR HAFEEZ	6	90	76	84.44%
11069-E-7-2438	HAIDER EJAZ	EJAZ ANWAR	7	90	78	86.67%

5

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction